
Account No. Total Due (SGD)
77134264
Bill ID 36.00 
000186058558
Bill Date
18 Dec 2025
Bill Period
14 Nov - 13 Dec 2025
 
 

Outstanding Amount 0.00 

Current Charges 36.00 
Due by 02 Jan 2026 

My Monthly Charges

Dec

Nov

Oct

Singapore Telecommunications Limited
Singapore Post Centre
10 Eunos Road 8 #07-31 Singapore 408600
Registration no.: 199201624D
Tax Invoice GST Registration No.: MR-8500432-2

...............................................................................................................................................................................................
0000Scan this QR to pay

Total DuePlease visit
singtel.com/
billpayment for SGD36.00 other payment

 Due date for Current Charges 02 Jan 2026methods.

*T10177134264* *0000036.00E*
Page       1        3of000186058558 T101 77134264 000003600E

...............................................................................................................................................................................................

AHEEEHAPCMGGKFGEEAFIJGILEAEGPEFEKBPBEKOAPPCHBAIJMJOIHPMGJPAHEEEHA 
BNFFFNBPMGEGAPEPIOAOAPAONOFHNCAHFHACNLACACJGFLNDFOAOIKJPEPBNFFFNB 
DKFDNFFHNFBPLPHKLCKNMJOFKKNCOHHFCDEAOKFIDPJJIBMCOFPMDPIPHJEMOGPGD 
IBDEIKFFOEDKBLGLBLILAAHPMIPMFAOPLINPDPJHOBMMOEPKHPBBOBELJEPKHFBDJ 
BBEOJJFICKGPKELEEOBMHDHJAOCHBONEDOABIJEMKMHOHHBHIJEMKEPDPPJHMHOIO 
FDJEFEFBHBHFGMMNBDGEFPMFFCJBOGDBJNOPLMPOGOJHMJEOKFPOHPBPHBNMOOFPD 
KDNGBEFPNHPLDCJKOFGCCNDGIKPLODGCOEODGOJKPOEMKKHMHHJHMIEGDMPMHFDDI 
DNBNMNFFIJHLGAHMGPGLCODHDOCHLPENFBIILAMAOMPKHOJHIJEMKKFBMNJBMFOAL 
FNHEBNFNBJCEFKIOHEONDCLBLDJDONAMENAGENOIDPJFIJMOKMPMDPJBBMFNBMBOC 
KOCFLAFILFODEFDJMDFGGCHHNJJJODAIIHIOCIDBOBENINHKFGJGNJEMJHMBOBBCI 
BCBEKPFHACIIFJBMJIHGOJODENBGDMAOGHFLOCMOIEPABPBHMJEBOEPKEIKOFNOAP 
DECNPHFNHMMFAGDNMEDEKGGKKPFDOPOMNBKLLFPIHPJBMIEMKEHIHPAHPGHFDOHGD 
PIBFIAFHGIMNCEAKDDAIMBCEJENOHBHEBAFGDCDHMIMKKEPPGPJBMIEIJHIBOFDKI 
KLNMLFFDBOONJMHDEICCPIGJAHKFDMMOFMKDNJEIKFPOHHINMJFMKCNKIMKPGBOIP 
MFFNFNEPAOPBBPMDCEDAMGACGGJLPNAHFHAHNEPKGBIBIGEMIMPKHLDCAHFHAOHMH 
APBBBPAPJPDIBOICNLEJBHJNAEMDKAGAGFHHCHIINKEIONPKDHJDMBNJHEFGCHHON 
HHHHHHHPHPPPHHPHPPHHHPHHHPHHHHPPHPPHPPHHPHPPHPPHPHPPPHPPHHHHHHPHP 
 

My Bill Overview

(367827K)

MS LIBANG RUPA
HOUSE 70 VERNON PARK
#10-44 BLK R3
GURKHA CANTONMENT
SINGAPORE 367827

36.00                    

36.00                    

36.00                    



Outstanding Amount Amount (SGD)

.........................................................................................................................................................................................

Previous Outstanding Amount 36.00 
.........................................................................................................................................................................................

Payment and Other Transactions 36.00-
36.00-Thank you for your payment by Internet/Phonebank on 18

Nov 2025
.........................................................................................................................................................................................

Outstanding Amount 0.00 
Payment after 16 Dec 2025 is
not shown on this bill

Amount (SGD)Current Charges
.........................................................................................................................................................................................

Mobile 33.36 
 91784686  

.........................................................................................................................................................................................

GST 2.64 
Zero Rated Charges 4.05 @ 0%
Taxable Charges 29.31 @ 9%

.........................................................................................................................................................................................

Total Current Charges 36.00 

Total Due 36.00 

Next Page

.............................................................................................................................................................................................

Subject to prevailing GST (On Partner's Behalf)P:
Subject to prevailing GSTG:
Subject to 0% GSTZ:
Not subject to GSTO:

000186058558 T101 77134264 000003600E Page        2 of       3



Date of Bill Acc. No.

Details of Current Charges 7713426418 Dec 2025

Amount (SGD)

Mobile - 91784686

Enhanced Core Plan (1 mth term)
Includes Free
5G+ Enhanced, 150GB Local Data, 5G
Access, Local Incoming Calls, 700mins Local
Outgoing Calls, 700 Local SMS

Add on Services

5G Service
Auto-Subscribe ReadyRoam
Caller-ID
Addl 150GB Local Data Bundle
McAfee Security (2 Devices) (Promo ends on
16 Feb 2026)
Pay-As-U-Roam

33.36 Subscription Charge
(14 Dec to 13 Jan 2026)

G 29.31 Enhanced Core Plan (1 mth term) (CIS Promo)
Z 4.05 Core Plan - Bundled Asia Roaming (18 Destinations 1GB) (CIS

Promo)

0.00 Usage Charge
(14 Nov to 13 Dec 2025)

G Local Airtime Calls - Outgoing 131.3 Min(s)        0.00 
G Local Mobile Data 26.0354 GB          0.00 
G Local SMS 6 Message(s)        0.00 

Total 33.36 

GST Zero Rated Charges 4.05 @ 0% 0.00 

Taxable Charges 29.31 @ 9% 2.64 

Total 2.64 

Total Current Charges 36.00 

Subject to prevailing GST (On Partner's Behalf)P:
Subject to prevailing GSTG:
Subject to 0% GSTZ:
Not subject to GSTO:
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